
08:30

09:30

10:00

10:50

11:10

12:00

13:00

14:30

15:00

16:20

16:30

17:10

17:30

Coffee ☕ ️

Lunch at Restaurant Äpplet  🍴

Room: EMBLA
Research Based Education. $

Ulf Holmgren (TFE), 
Agneta Bränberg (TFE/UPL)

Room: STUDION
Digital tools – Google Docs, Office 
365, Cambro, etc. %

Niklas Brinkfeldt (UPL)

Room: Mimer
Critical thinking . %

Lars Karlsson (CS)

Room: ASK
Teaching track for PhD-students. 
%

Katarina Winka (UPL)

Workshop election

Science and Technology Faculty Teaching Day August 18

Dinner at TeaterCaféet 🍴

Johan Bergström
Digital Competence. %

Room: Studion

Room: EMBLA
What is advanced level? 
What should it be?  %

Rolf Zale (EMG), 
Fredrik Georgsson (TekNat fak)

Room: STUDION
Forms for net based examination. 
%  

Niklas Brinkfeldt (UPL)

Room: ASK
Teaching track for PhD-students. 
%

Katarina Winka (UPL)

Finish and evaluation
Room: Studion

Coffee ☕ ️

Daniel Barker 
Peer Instruction $

Room: Studion

Karin Due 
Gender Equality $

Room: Studion

Room: EMBLA
Who are our students? Images and 
identities of future engineers, 
scientists and science teachers. %

Karolina Broman (NMD), 
Maria Berge (NMD)

Room: MIMER
Teaching strategies for gender 
equality in the science and 
technology classroom - bring your 
course syllabus for discussion. %

Sofie Areljung, Karin Due (NMD)

Room: STUDION
Workshop on Peer Instruction and 
Problem Solving in Math. $

Daniel Barker (Norra Real)

Room: ASK
Teaching track for PhD-students. 
%

Katarina Winka (UPL)

Room: MIMER
Legal issues connected to thesis 
work. $
CANCELLED DUE TO ILLNESS.

Petra Kanon (Legal Affairs officer)


