Science and Technology Faculty Teaching Day August 18

08:30	Daniel Barker			
	Peer Instruction 📜			
09:30	Room: Studion			
ļ	Coffee 🕏			
10:00	Karin Due			
	Gender Equality 🗺			
10:50	Room: Studion			
	Workshop election			
11:10	Room: EMBLA Who are our students? Images and	Room: MIMER Teaching strategies for gender	Room: STUDION Workshop on Peer Instruction and	Room: ASK Teaching track for PhD-students.
	identities of future engineers,	equality in the science and	Problem Solving in Math.	SZ
	scientists and science teachers.	technology classroom - bring your course syllabus for discussion.		
12:00	Karolina Broman (NMD),			
12.00	Maria Berge (NMD)	Sofie Areljung, Karin Due (NMD)	Daniel Barker (Norra Real)	Katarina Winka (UPL)
	Lunch at Restaurant Äpplet			
		24.10.1.41.1.0014	a.a	
13:00	Room: EMBLA	Room: Mimer	Room: STUDION	Room: ASK
15.00	Research Based Education.	Critical thinking .	Digital tools – Google Docs, Office	Teaching track for PhD-students.
			365, Cambro, etc.	N
14:30	Ulf Holmgren (TFE),			
14:30	Agneta Bränberg (TFE/UPL)	Lars Karlsson (CS)	Niklas Brinkfeldt (UPL)	Katarina Winka (UPL)
	Coffee 🕏			
15:00	Room: EMBLA	Room: MIMER	Room: STUDION	Room: ASK
	What is advanced level? What should it be?	Legal issues connected to thesis work.	Forms for net based examination.	Teaching track for PhD-students.
	Triac should to be?	CANCELLED DUE TO ILLNESS.		
	Rolf Zale (EMG),			
	Fredrik Georgsson (TekNat fak)	Petra Kanon (Legal Affairs officer)	Niklas Brinkfeldt (UPL)	Katarina Winka (UPL)
16:30	Johan Bergström			
17:10	Digital Competence. Room: Studion  Finish and evaluation Room: Studion			
17:30				
	Dinney of Tech-yC-ff-t ₩			
L	Dinner at TeaterCaféet 🍴			